
Pos. 

SC 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Nicht Klassifiziert 

NS 

SC 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Nicht Klassifiziert 

NF 

St.Nr. 

66 

1 

13 

43 

10 

7 

79 

80 

4 

60 

58 

73 

17 

11 

97 

71 

85 

27 

36 

8 

33 

Name 

Roscher/Burkard 
Talens Racing 
Lingo Lowere Rhine Racing 
Volland Racing 
Team Klok 
The Gent Express 
Lame Horses 
Nova Racing 
Team van Soest 
Trauth Sidecar Racing 

Team Krauß Racing 

Zweirad Wirth 
MMT Sidecar Racing 
MRSC Gunskirchen 
Delta Racing Team 
Kap X Racing 
Team Flying Dutchmen 
Team Hummel 
1C Racing 
JJR 

Sidecarteam Seib-Walter 

Runden 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

1 

Diff. 

15.899 

16.369 

57.591 

1:10.107 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

NS 

10.791 

12.813 

24.401 

43.237 

52.218 

1:06.100 

1:15.135 

1:18.080 

NF 

Abstand 

15.899 

0.470 

41.222 

12.516 

1 Runde 

14.884 

26.048 

7.679 

1:17.892 

10.791 

2.022 

11.588 

18.836 

8.981 

13.882 

9.035 

2.945 

Gesamtzeit 

12:25.850 

12:41.749 

12:42.219 

13:23.441 

13:35.957 

12:29.570 

12:44.454 

13:10.502 

13:18.181 

14:36.073 

12:30.810 

12:41.601 

12:43.623 

12:55.211 

13:14.047 

13:23.028 

13:36.910 

13:45.945 

13:48.890 

47.641 

Beste Zeit. 

1:45.837 

1:46.731 

1:46.203 

1:52.655 

1:52.010 

2:00.407 

2:00.314 

2:05.408 

2:02.920 

2:18.095 

1:46.103 

1:47.648 

1:47.221 

1:49.196 

1:50.432 

1:52.099 

1:53.819 

1:54.473 

1:54.590 

Team 

F: Roscher Mike / B: Burkard Anna 

F: Talens Hilbert / B: Claeys Frank 

F: Lingen Helmut / B: Pinkert Felix 

F: Volland Markus / B: Gubernath Lena 

F: Klok Jord / B: Laudy Carmen 

F: Baert Chris / B: Roba Alice 

F: Sedlacek Roman / B: Rozenekova Katerina 

F: Suter Charly / B: Maxiner Tomas 

F: van Soest Cor / B:  v. Soest Janita 

F: Trauth Sigurd / B: Trauth Steven 

F: Kraus Bernd / B: Braunshausen Axel 

F: Wirth Enrico / B: Lüttke Werner 

F: Merkens Stefan / B: Roick Enrico 

F: Kimeswenger Peter / B: Sedlacek Ondra 

F: Grabmüller Michael / B: Kopecky Ondrey 

F: Kapeller Franz / B: Billich Markus 

F: Kranenburg Wiggert / B: Lehnertz Jens 

F: Hummel Andre / B: Hummel  Petra 

F: Kompus Jaanus / B: Kuusk Avo 

F: Damaschke Jürgen / B: Rähder Steffen 

F: Seib Jürgen / B: Walter Nico 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

4.960 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

160,169 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:45.837 

Beste Geschw. 

141,092 

Beste Runde von 

66 - Roscher/Burkard 

Gedruckt: 16.07.2023 13:25:24 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für WSB-Sport 

2023 
WSB MST 

Race 1 Sidecar 

Rennen (8 Runden) started at 13:10:31 

Most 4,148 km 

16.07.2023 13:00 

Race 1

Most 2023


